ONLINE ONLY

INVENTORY

A.O. Smith Electric Blower with Hose

Wood Horse Pulled Sleigh

Garden Hose & Reel

1975 Honda Motorcycle - Model CB360

Lakewood 20” Metal Fan

Large Drafting Table

Central Pneumatic Compressor

Metal 2-Door Cabinet

Air Stream Mini Die Grinder &
Powermate Pneumatic Impact Wrench

Evercraft 20 Gallon Compressor

Sprunger 14 Standing Band Saw

Companion Drill Press

Standing Band Saw & Grinder

Stack On Ball Bearing Tool Box

Black & Decker RTX 3 Speed Totary
Tool & Accessory Kit

Large Assortment Tools

Large Assortment Tools

Terramite T5B Backhoe Front Loader

2002 Rogue River 14 Canoe

(2) Fertilizer Spreaders

(6) Tires

TORO Recycler 22” Rear Drive
6.5HP Lawn Mower

FIMCO Pull Behind Sprayer

Upholstered Chairs, Torch, & Wood
Posts

1981 International Harvester Riding
Lawn Mower

Raleigh Venture 30 Women'’s Bicycle

Craftsman Floor Jack

(8) Storage Bins Full

Red 2-Wheel Hand Cart

Green 2-Wheel Hand Cart

Metal Wheelbarrow

Mechanics Creeper & Oil Pan

(2) Metal Vehicle Ramps

(4) Car Jacks, Grease Gun & Vise Grips

Collapsible Metal Ramps

(2) Metal Tool Boxes

Gas 100 Amp 1/4 HP Motor

BID ONLINE AT
PAMELAROSEAUCTION.COM

BIDDING ENDS: WEDNESN\Y JANUARY 23, 2019 AT 12:00PM EST
AUCTION PREVIEW: @ Pamela Rose

Tues. January 22 from 12:00pm-2:00pm
R535 State Route 109, Liberty Center, OH 43532 AUCTION CQM PANY, LLC
Michael Murray, Auctioneer, ©A!: GR!




I““E“T“ nv cﬂ “TN“E“ BID ONLINE AT PAMELAROSEAUCTION .COM

582
583

584
585
586
587

588

589
590
591
592

593
594

595
596

597
598
599
600

601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
611
612
613
614
615
616
617

618
620

621
622
623
624
625

626

627

Black & Decker Battery Charger &
Bench Vise

Contents of Cupboard

Bench Grinder, Air Compressor,
Battery Charger & Misc.

Torches, Grease Guns & Bench Brush

Metal Shelf & Contents

Murray M2510 Gas Weed Wacker

MAC 60SX Gas Powered Weed
Wacker

Shop Vac Contractor 14 Gallon
Vacuum

Wall & Floor Garden Tools Contents

Wall Contents/Outdoor

Karcher Pressure Washer

Yard-Man YMGBB3100 Gas Powered
Blower/Vac

Contents of Shelf & Floor

Chain, (2) Axes, Wood Handles,
Spreader, Buckets

Trash Barrel Full of Yard Tools

French Doors, Newel Posts & Stair
Parts

Antique French Doors

Solid Wood Door In Frame/Jamb

(6) Solid Wood Doors

Warnock Hersey Solid Fuel Burning
Space Heater

Antique Double Bin Feed Box

Misc. Wood

Porter Cable Speedmatic Router

(9) Rolls Speed Wrap

Shelf & Contents

Misc. Lumber

Antique Feed Box

(3) Pairs of Saw Horses

Outdoor Inflatables & Floats

Dark Finished Wood Desk

(3) Rugs

Brother Portable Sewing Machine

Electric Stove Top & Humidifier

(2) Ceiling Fans & Vintage Lighting

Singer Sewing Machine In Wood Cabinet

(4) Sears Roebuck Duck Decoys &
Contents of Wood Crate

Citiphone 99 Citizen Band Radio

Holes, Bottles, Stoneware, Tobacco
Tins, Feed Bags

Remington Manual Typewriter

Pond Accessories

(4) Barn Sashes - New in Boxes

(5) Wood Shutters, Window & Screen

Wood Sled, Basketball Hoop, Bike
Rack & Basketball

Antique Full Size Bed & Metal Bed
Frame

(2) Rolls Wire Fencing/Chickenwire, (4)
Roof Eves & Heater

ONLINE AT PAMELAROSEAUCTION.COM

Removal Days: Fri. Jan. 25, from 9:00am-3:00pm & Sat. Jan. 26, 9:00am-12:00pm at R535 State Route 109, Liberty Center, OH 43532

628
629
630
631
632

633

634
635
636
637
638

639
640
644
645
646
647
649
650
651
653
655
656

657

658

660
663
664
666

667
668
669
670
671
672
674
675
677
678
679
680
681
682

683
684
685
686
687
688

QUESTIONS? CALL (419) 865-1224
VIEW THE COMPLETE TERMS & CONDITIONS

Contents on Floor

Primitive & Misc. Tools on Floor

Grinding Stone with Motor

Pile of Lumber/Beams

Drafting Board, Air Mattress & Light
Stand

Electrolux Turbo Rug Washer & Floor
Polisher

Metal Lawn Roller

Plastic True Temper Wheel barrow

Metal Dumper

E Z Go Golf Cart

918H Simplicity Riding Tractor & 48”
Cut Mowing Deck

S-10 Truck Bed Tool Box

14’ Aluminum Lonestar Boat

210 Gallon Plastic Water Storage Tank

Swisher 60” Cutting Deck

Pile of Pavers & Cinder Blocks

1994 325i BMW

Flatbed Utility Trailer

Plastic Raft/Float

EnVision Dirt Devil Vacuum

Medium Finished Wood Full Size Bed

Orange Upholster Rocker Recliner

Medium Finished Wood End Table
With Magazine Rack

White Painted Table With Attached
Lamp

Accent Table with Cover & Matching
Pillow

Patton Electric Heater

Office Chair

Medium Finished Pine Veneer Desk

Hamilton Industries With Stratasteel
Drawing Surface Drafting Board

Drawing Board Light

Television Cart

Schumann Upright Piano & Bench

Couch, End Table & Lamp

Hall Table With Lamp

Wind Tunnel Remote Fan

WeatherWorks Oscillating Fan

Lasko Standing Oscillating Fan

(2) Humidifiers

Garment Rack

Solid Oak Wood Upright Armoire

Oak Veneer Wood Television Stand

Hover Max Extract 77 Vacuum

LA-Z-BOY Brown Upholster Rocker
Recliner

Wood Tray Tables

Copper Pan With Long Handle

Canco Copper Bin

Landscape Print With Wall Hung Lamp

55” Insigia Television With Wood Stand

LA-Z-BOY Reclina-Rocker Microfiber

689

690
691
692
693
694
695

696
697
698
700
701

702
703
704
705
707
708

709

710
71
712

713
714
715
716
717

718
719
720

721
722

723
724

725
726
727
729
910
911
913
914
915
970
971
972
973
974

Comfort Zone Ceramic Heater, Scale &
Trash Can

Zenith 25” Television & Night Stand

Amish Heat Surge Electric Fireplace

Ceramic Floral Lamp

Dark Wood Finish End Table

Small Stand

Ranch Oak Dining Table With (2) Pull-
Out Extensions

(4) Solid Wood Spindle Back Chairs

10” Lodge Cast Iron Skillet

Ranch Oak Buffet By Brandt Co.

Ranch Oak 5-Piece Living Room Set

Antique Brass Finish Table With
Attached Lamp

Tan Upholstered Rocker Recliner

Union Pacific RR Brass Spittoon

Platform Rocker With Ottoman

Tabletop Oreck Professional Air Purifier

Stereo Console Cabinet

Plant Stand, Candle Holder, Lamp &
Angel

White Painted Table With Magazine
Rack

Leaded Stained Glass Hanging Lamp

55 Gallon Aquarium on Stand

Light Brown Upholstered Rocker
Recliner

8-Person Poker Table

Pool Table

(6) Bar Stools

Smith Corona Electric Typewriter

E Beckmann Surveyors Scope On
Tripod

(2) Golf Bags With Clubs

Clay Pigeon Thrower & Discs

(9) Fishing Rods & Reels, Stand,
Minnow Pail, Tackle Box

Lakewood Metal Fan

Performax 16” Variable Speed Scroll
Saw

Tool Box & Socket Set

Black & Decker Electric Drill, DeWalt
Hammer Drill

(2) Metal Shelves & Contents

(2) Metal HON Filing Cabinets

Pair of French Doors

(2) Framed Prints, Ceramic Vase

Wood Log Holder

Columbia Roadster Men’s Bicycle

Char-Broil 2-Burner Gas Grill & Table

40’ Aluminum Extension Ladder

Brinkman Patio Gas Girill

Craftsman Lawn Mower

Craftsman Lawn Mower

Ab Lounge 2

(2) Trailer Ramps

Snowboard & Sleds

@ Pamela Rose

AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

Michael Murray, Auctioneer, A" R




