ONLINE ONLY

MOUNG AUCTION





















544	A.O. Smith Electric Blower with Hose
545	Wood Horse Pulled Sleigh

546 Garden Hose & Reel

547 1975 Honda Motorcycle - Model CB360

548 Lakewood 20" Metal Fan

549 Large Drafting Table

550 Central Pneumatic Compressor

551 Metal 2-Door Cabinet

552 Air Stream Mini Die Grinder &

Powermate Pneumatic Impact Wrench 553 Evercraft 20 Gallon Compressor

554 Sprunger 14 Standing Band Saw

555 Companion Drill Press

Standing Band Saw & Grinder 556

557 Stack On Ball Bearing Tool Box

558 Black & Decker RTX 3 Speed Totary

Tool & Accessory Kit

559 Large Assortment Tools 560

Large Assortment Tools

Terramite T5B Backhoe Front Loader 561

562 2002 Roque River 14 Canoe

(2) Fertilizer Spreaders

(6) Tires

563 564

565 TORO Recycler 22" Rear Drive

6.5HP Lawn Mower

566 FIMCO Pull Behind Sprayer 567

Upholstered Chairs, Torch, & Wood Posts

568 1981 International Harvester Riding

Lawn Mower

569 Raleigh Venture 30 Women's Bicycle

570 Craftsman Floor Jack

571 (8) Storage Bins Full

Red 2-Wheel Hand Cart 572

Green 2-Wheel Hand Cart 573

574 Metal Wheelbarrow

575 Mechanics Creeper & Oil Pan

576 (2) Metal Vehicle Ramps

577

(4) Car Jacks, Grease Gun & Vise Grips

578 Collapsible Metal Ramps

579 (2) Metal Tool Boxes

Gas 100 Amp 1/4 HP Motor 580

BID ONLINE AT PAMELAROSEAUCTION.COM

BIDDING ENDS: WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2019 AT 12:00PM EST

AUCTION PREVIEW:

Tues. January 22 from 12:00pm-2:00pm R535 State Route 109, Liberty Center, OH 43532



INVENTORY CONTINUED

BID ONLINE AT PAMELAROSEAUCTION.COM

581	Black & Decker Battery Charger & Bench Vise	628 629	Contents on Floor Primitive & Misc. Tools on Floor	689	Comfort Zone Ceramic Heater, Scale & Trash Can
582	Contents of Cupboard	630	Grinding Stone with Motor	690	Zenith 25" Television & Night Stand
583	Bench Grinder, Air Compressor,	631	Pile of Lumber/Beams	691	Amish Heat Surge Electric Fireplace
000	Battery Charger & Misc.	632	Drafting Board, Air Mattress & Light	692	Ceramic Floral Lamp
584	Torches, Grease Guns & Bench Brush	002	Stand	693	Dark Wood Finish End Table
585	Metal Shelf & Contents	633	Electrolux Turbo Rug Washer & Floor	694	Small Stand
586	Murray M2510 Gas Weed Wacker	000	Polisher	695	Ranch Oak Dining Table With (2) Pull-
587	MAC 60SX Gas Powered Weed	634	Metal Lawn Roller	033	Out Extensions
007	Wacker	635	Plastic True Temper Wheel barrow	696	(4) Solid Wood Spindle Back Chairs
588	Shop Vac Contractor 14 Gallon	636	Metal Dumper	697	10" Lodge Cast Iron Skillet
000	Vacuum	637	E Z Go Golf Cart	698	Ranch Oak Buffet By Brandt Co.
589	Wall & Floor Garden Tools Contents	638	918H Simplicity Riding Tractor & 48"	700	Ranch Oak 5-Piece Living Room Set
590	Wall Contents/Outdoor	000	Cut Mowing Deck	701	Antique Brass Finish Table With
591	Karcher Pressure Washer	639	S-10 Truck Bed Tool Box		Attached Lamp
592	Yard-Man YMGBB3100 Gas Powered	640	14' Aluminum Lonestar Boat	702	Tan Upholstered Rocker Recliner
	Blower/Vac	644	210 Gallon Plastic Water Storage Tank	703	Union Pacific RR Brass Spittoon
593	Contents of Shelf & Floor	645	Swisher 60" Cutting Deck	704	Platform Rocker With Ottoman
594	Chain, (2) Axes, Wood Handles,	646	Pile of Pavers & Cinder Blocks	705	Tabletop Oreck Professional Air Purifier
	Spreader, Buckets	647	1994 325i BMW	707	Stereo Console Cabinet
595	Trash Barrel Full of Yard Tools	649	Flatbed Utility Trailer	708	Plant Stand, Candle Holder, Lamp &
596	French Doors, Newel Posts & Stair	650	Plastic Raft/Float		Angel
	Parts	651	EnVision Dirt Devil Vacuum	709	White Painted Table With Magazine
597	Antique French Doors	653	Medium Finished Wood Full Size Bed		Rack
598	Solid Wood Door In Frame/Jamb	655	Orange Upholster Rocker Recliner	710	Leaded Stained Glass Hanging Lamp
599	(6) Solid Wood Doors	656	Medium Finished Wood End Table	711	55 Gallon Aquarium on Stand
600	Warnock Hersey Solid Fuel Burning		With Magazine Rack	712	Light Brown Upholstered Rocker
	Space Heater	657	White Painted Table With Attached		Recliner
601	Antique Double Bin Feed Box		Lamp	713	8-Person Poker Table
602	Misc. Wood	658	Accent Table with Cover & Matching	714	Pool Table
603	Porter Cable Speedmatic Router		Pillow	715	(6) Bar Stools
604	(9) Rolls Speed Wrap	660	Patton Electric Heater	716	Smith Corona Electric Typewriter
605	Shelf & Contents	663	Office Chair	717	E Beckmann Surveyors Scope On
606	Misc. Lumber	664	Medium Finished Pine Veneer Desk		Tripod
607	Antique Feed Box	666	Hamilton Industries With Stratasteel	718	(2) Golf Bags With Clubs
608	(3) Pairs of Saw Horses		Drawing Surface Drafting Board	719	Clay Pigeon Thrower & Discs
609	Outdoor Inflatables & Floats	667	Drawing Board Light	720	(9) Fishing Rods & Reels, Stand,
611	Dark Finished Wood Desk	668	Television Cart		Minnow Pail, Tackle Box
612	(3) Rugs	669	Schumann Upright Piano & Bench	721	Lakewood Metal Fan
613	Brother Portable Sewing Machine	670	Couch, End Table & Lamp	722	Performax 16" Variable Speed Scroll
614	Electric Stove Top & Humidifier	671	Hall Table With Lamp		Saw
615	(2) Ceiling Fans & Vintage Lighting	672	Wind Tunnel Remote Fan	723	Tool Box & Socket Set
616	Singer Sewing Machine In Wood Cabinet	674	WeatherWorks Oscillating Fan	724	Black & Decker Electric Drill, DeWalt
617	(4) Sears Roebuck Duck Decoys &	675	Lasko Standing Oscillating Fan	705	Hammer Drill
040	Contents of Wood Crate	677	(2) Humidifiers	725	(2) Metal Shelves & Contents
618	Citiphone 99 Citizen Band Radio	678	Garment Rack	726	(2) Metal HON Filing Cabinets
620	Holes, Bottles, Stoneware, Tobacco	679	Solid Oak Wood Upright Armoire	727	Pair of French Doors
004	Tins, Feed Bags	680	Oak Veneer Wood Television Stand	729	(2) Framed Prints, Ceramic Vase
621	Remington Manual Typewriter	681	Hover Max Extract 77 Vacuum	910	Wood Log Holder
622	Pond Accessories (4) Para Sachae New in Payer	682	LA-Z-BOY Brown Upholster Rocker	911	Columbia Roadster Men's Bicycle
623	(4) Barn Sashes - New in Boxes	692	Recliner Wood Tray Tables	913	Char-Broil 2-Burner Gas Grill & Table 40' Aluminum Extension Ladder
624 625	(5) Wood Shutters, Window & Screen	683	Wood Tray Tables	914 915	Brinkman Patio Gas Grill
625	Wood Sled, Basketball Hoop, Bike Rack & Basketball	684 685	Copper Pan With Long Handle Canco Copper Bin	970	Craftsman Lawn Mower
626	Antique Full Size Bed & Metal Bed	686	Landscape Print With Wall Hung Lamp	970	Craftsman Lawn Mower
020	Frame	687	55" Insigia Television With Wood Stand	971	Ab Lounge 2
627	(2) Rolls Wire Fencing/Chickenwire, (4)	688	LA-Z-BOY Reclina-Rocker Microfiber	973	(2) Trailer Ramps
021	Roof Eves & Heater		E (2 BO) Rooma Room Wild Office	974	Snowboard & Sleds
	1.001 EVES & FICALCI	1		, J, T	Chowboard & Olous

QUESTIONS? CALL (419) 865-1224

VIEW THE COMPLETE <u>TERMS & CONDITIONS</u>
ONLINE AT PAMELAROSEAUCTION.COM



Michael Murray, Auctioneer, CAI, GRI